
School Fees

Additional Charges

Grand Total

One-time
Enrollment Fees

Caution Money (Refundable)

School Notebooks & Career Counseling (Approx)

Day Scholar Day Boarding Residential

`11000 `11000`11000

XI & XII(SCIENCE & COMMERCE)
Session 2024-25

`86000 `90000 `110000 `86000 `110000

`5000 `5000 `5000 `5000 `5000

`306000 `452000 `647000 `301000 `619000

School Uniform & Bag (Approx)

Hostel Accessories + Laundry (Approx)

`14000 `14000 `14000

0 `272000

Terms:                 
a.  s are  of Educational Group.                School fee decided by the Fees Committee ODM 
b. The fees mentioned above, is the total fees for two years and has to be paid in six installments. 
c. Enrollment and Security Fees, are one time fees only (includes school enrollment, hostel  enrollment & caution money) & is charged in the form of first       
    installment fees.
d. The Additional charges as relevant are payable before the beginning of the session.               
e. We have mentioned an estimate for additional charges, but the exact fees will be communicated at a later time, as they are contingent upon the pricing provided by are third party vendor.
f. Fees not included- School books, Any Trips or Educational Expedition, Late Fines, Disciplinary Penalties, Hostel Cabin Charges (Individual Accommodation),
    CBSE Registration Charges.
g. No Cash Payment is allowed for the school fees.
h. For commerce there is no option for DB Scheme.
I. All students Class XI-XII must take school notebooks, bag and hostel accessories from school, as mandated.               

Comp. Prep. Fees

Boarding Fees

Fooding Fees

Two-Year 
School Fees 

S

Day Scholar

0 `86000

0 0

0 `56000

`86000

`115500

`115500

Tuition Fees 

Administrative Fees

`165000 `165000

`50000 `50000

`165000

`50000

`160000

`50000

`160000

`50000

`63000

`115500

`115500

Stream & Wings
SCIENCE COMMERCE

Day 
Boarding Residential Day Scholar Residential

0

0

0



School Fees

<5 kms

`2400

`7200

5-10 kms

`3300

`9900

10-20 kms

`4200

`12600

20-30 kms

`4900

`14700Payable Quarterly (Approx) 

 Monthly (Approx)

(Distance calculated on Google Map distance where bus can travel)

SCHOOL TRANSPORTATION FEES

Distance

2nd Installment

S

Day Scholar

`43000 `71400 `106400

1st Installment `91000 `95000 `115000 `91000 `115000

`100800

Stream & Wings SCIENCE COMMERCE

Day 
Boarding Residential Day Scholar Residential

`42000

3rd Installment

4th Installment

`43000 `71400

`43000 `71400

`106400

`106400

`100800

`100800

`42000

`42000

5th Installment

6th Installment

`43000 `71400

`43000 `71400

`106400

`106400

`100800

`100800

`42000

`42000

Provisional Admission

Confirmation Admission

October 1st, 2024

January 1st, 2025

April 1st, 2025

July 1st, 2025

Installment Plan TIMELINE 
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