

School Fees

XI & XII(SCIENCE & COMMERCE) Session 2024-25

Stream & Wings		SCIENCE			COMMERCE		
		Day Scholar	Day Boarding	Residential	Day Scholar	Residential	
		Tuition Fees	₹165000	₹165000	₹165000	₹160000	₹160000
Two-Year School Fees		Administrative Fees	₹50000	₹50000	₹50000	₹50000	₹50000
		Comp. Prep. Fees	0	₹86000	₹86000	0	₹63000
		Boarding Fees	0	0	₹115500	0	₹115500
		Fooding Fees	0	₹56000	₹115500	0	₹115500
		1 27		25			
One-time		Enrollment Fees	₹86000	₹90000	₹110000	₹86000	₹110000
	Caution Money (Refundable)		₹5000	₹5000	₹5000	₹5000	₹5000
Grand Total		₹306000	₹452000	₹647000	₹301000	₹619000	

Additional Charges	Day Scholar	Day Boarding	Residential
School Notebooks & Career Counseling (Approx)	₹11000	₹11000	₹11000
School Uniform & Bag (Approx)	₹14000	₹14000	₹14000
Hostel Accessories + Laundry (Approx)	0	0	₹27200

Tarme:

- a. School fees are decided by the Fees Committee of ODM Educational Group.
- b. The fees mentioned above, is the total fees for two years and has to be paid in six installments.
- c. Enrollment and Security Fees, are one time fees only (includes school enrollment, hostel enrollment & caution money) & is charged in the form of first installment fees.
- d. The Additional charges as relevant are payable before the beginning of the session.
- e. We have mentioned an estimate for additional charges, but the exact fees will be communicated at a later time, as they are contingent upon the pricing provided by are third party vendor. f. Fees not included- School books, Any Trips or Educational Expedition, Late Fines, Disciplinary Penalties, Hostel Cabin Charges (Individual Accommodation),
- CBSE Registration Charges. q. No Cash Payment is allowed for the school fees.
- h. For commerce there is no option for DB Scheme.
- I. All students Class XI-XII must take school notebooks, bag and hostel accessories from school, as mandated.



School Fees

Wings		SCIENCE			COMMERCE	
Installment Plan	Day Scholar	Day Boarding	Residential	Day Scholar	Residential	
1st Installment	₹91000	₹95000	₹115000	₹91000	₹115000	
2nd Installment	₹43000	₹71400	₹106400	₹42000	₹100800	
3rd Installment	₹43000	₹71400	₹106400	₹42000	₹100800	
4th Installment	₹43000	₹71400	₹106400	₹42000	₹100800	
5th Installment	₹43000	₹71400	₹106400	₹42000	₹100800	
6th Installment	₹43000	₹71400	₹106400	₹42000	₹100800	
	Installment Plan 1st Installment 2nd Installment 3rd Installment 4th Installment 5th Installment	Installment Plan Day Scholar 1st Installment ₹91000 2nd Installment ₹43000 3rd Installment ₹43000 4th Installment ₹43000 5th Installment ₹43000	Installment Plan Day Scholar Day Boarding 1st Installment ₹91000 ₹95000 2nd Installment ₹43000 ₹71400 3rd Installment ₹43000 ₹71400 4th Installment ₹43000 ₹71400 5th Installment ₹43000 ₹71400	Installment Plan Day Scholar Day Boarding Residential 1st Installment ₹91000 ₹95000 ₹115000 2nd Installment ₹43000 ₹71400 ₹106400 3rd Installment ₹43000 ₹71400 ₹106400 4th Installment ₹43000 ₹71400 ₹106400 5th Installment ₹43000 ₹71400 ₹106400	Installment Plan Day Scholar Day Boarding Residential Day Scholar 1st Installment ₹91000 ₹95000 ₹115000 ₹91000 2nd Installment ₹43000 ₹71400 ₹106400 ₹42000 3rd Installment ₹43000 ₹71400 ₹106400 ₹42000 4th Installment ₹43000 ₹71400 ₹106400 ₹42000 5th Installment ₹43000 ₹71400 ₹106400 ₹42000	

SCHOOL TRANSPORTATION FEES

Distance	<5 kms	5-10 kms	10-20 kms	20-30 kms
Monthly (Approx)	₹2400	₹3300	₹4200	₹4900
Payable Quarterly (Approx)	₹7200	₹9900	₹12600	₹14700

(Distance calculated on Google Map distance where bus can travel)